
1 Class Total Cost 

(Semester)

Cost Per ClassNumber of 

Classes per Style 

Total Monthly

Cost (All classes)

One class

Two classes

Three classes

Four classes

Five classes

Six classes

Seven classes

Eight classes

Stretching class

Open Studio

 

$295

$275

$265

$255

$245

$235

$225

$215

$230

N/A

$150

N/A

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

13

Drop in

15

Drop in

$19.66

$18.33

$17.66

$17.00

$16.33

$15.66

$15.00

$14.33

$17.69

$22.00

$10.00

$12.00

$68.75

$142.50

$208.75

$272.50

$333.75

$392.50

$418.75

$472.50

$57.50

N/A

$37.00

N/A



Invite a family member or friend if they sign up for 1 semester of classes save additional

5% as a referral bonus.

Invite a family member or friend if they sign up for 2 or more semester of classes you

save additional 10% as a referral bonus

Person must indicated who referred at time of booking - Not retroactive.

First 5 student to sign up get a free pair of grip socks or mask. 

Sign up for 4 or more weekly classes get a free 60 minute private lesson - valued at $85

(must be used in the current semester).

Referral Program: 

Bonuses: 

(Limited during Sept 4-7th)


