SASY CLASS PRICING 2020

	1 Class Total Cost (Semester)	Number of Classes per Style	Cost Per Class	Total Monthly Cost (All classes)
One class	\$295	15	\$19.66	\$68.75
Two classes	\$275	15	\$18.33	\$142.50
Three classes	\$265	15	\$17.66	\$208.75
Four classes	\$255	15	\$17.00	\$272.50
Five classes	\$245	15	\$16.33	\$333.75
Six classes	\$235	15	\$15.66	\$392.50
Seven classes	\$225	15	\$15.00	\$418.75
Eight classes	\$215	15	\$14.33	\$472.50
Stretching class	\$230	13	\$17.69	\$57.50
	N/A	Drop in	\$22.00	N/A
Open Studio	\$150	15	\$10.00	\$37.00
	N/A	Drop in	\$12.00	N/A

SAS PRICING 2020 DISCOUNTS

Referral Program:

- Invite a family member or friend if they sign up for 1 semester of classes save additional 5% as a referral bonus.
- Invite a family member or friend if they sign up for 2 or more semester of classes you save additional 10% as a referral bonus
- Person must indicated who referred at time of booking Not retroactive.

Bonuses:

- First 5 student to sign up get a free pair of grip socks or mask. (Limited during Sept 4-7th)
- Sign up for 4 or more weekly classes get a free 60 minute private lesson valued at \$85 (must be used in the current semester).